
Sr. No. Name of the Creditor
 Amount claimed 

as per form 
 Claim admitted 

by RP 

1 Phoenix ARC Private Limited      77,355,901.00        69,110,101.00 

Total 77,355,901.00     69,110,101.00       

Schweitzer Systemtek India Private Limited
Secured Financial Creditor


